The - 2018 BACKSTAGERS

Join us backstage where the “Muni Magic” happens!

i e
Broadway Under the Stars

Please update and complete all information. Your name will be printed in the programs exactly as it
appears below. Memberships received after May 1, 2018 will be listed in the first possible show program.

Backstager Name:
(Please type or print the name exactly as you would like it to appear in the The Muni programs. Memberships received after
May 1, 2018 will be listed in the first possible show program.)

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone: Cell:

Email:

(Please make sure we have an email address to keep you up-to-date)

Contributions to the Muni Backstagers are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.
= | wish to waive membership benefits so that | may receive a full tax deduction. (Please Initial)

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS
Please indicate your desired membership level below..

[l FEATURED PERFORMER $50 +

Listing in The Muni programs, Email MUNI News & Updates, Backstager Membership Card, Pre-
season Backstager Preview Event for 2

[ SUPPORTING PERFORMER $100 +
4 Refreshment Coupons for fountain drinks /popcorn (plus all bolded items listed above)
[l LEAD ACTOR $250+

2 Season Passes*, 8 refreshment coupons for fountain drinks/popcorn, Priority ticketing 1 week in
advance of general ticket sales (plus all bolded items listed above)

[l CONDUCTOR $350 +
3 Season Passes*, premium parking/exiting (plus all bolded items listed above)
[ DIRECTOR $500 +
3 Season Passes*, 2 Tickets to a final dress rehearsal (plus all bolded items listed above)
[l PRODUCERS CIRCLE $1000 +
4 Season Passes*, Unlimited priority ticketing 2 weeks in advance of general ticket sales (plus all
bolded items listed above)
[] BENEFACTOR ROUNDTABLE $1500 +

Special invitation for 2 to The Muni Board’s Fall Banquet (plus all bolded items listed above)

If you would like to contribute more than $1,500, please contact Julie Finnell, Muni Backstagers co-chair, at
juliefinnellmuni@gmail.com. She will get you in touch with our Capital Development & Fundraising Committee to help with The
Muni's wish list!

*Each Season Pass entitles attendance for 4 performances in the 2018 Muni Season.

GET FIRST PICK OF THE BEST SEATS IN THE HOUSE! Season passes and additional tickets may be
purchased by calling UIS at (217) 793-MUNI starting Monday, April 16, 2018 - ONE FULL WEEK before the general
public - or by submitting the Ticket Order Form on this membership application. UIS Ticket Office will handle your
reservation and mail the tickets to you or hold at the MUN!I ticket office.



mailto:juliefinnellmuni@gmail.com

2018 BACKSTAGERS TICKET ORDER FORM

LEAD ACTOR, CONDUCTOR, DIRECTOR, PRODUCER & BENEFACTOR MEMBERS
Reserve your seats now for the 2018 Season!

Please indicate the number of tickets you would like for each date. Membership entitles you to the
following number of reserved tickets: LEAD ACTOR (8), CONDUCTOR/DIRECTOR (12),
PRODUCER/BENEFACTOR (16).

Additional tickets are available for $15.00 each. Please include payment for additional tickets requested. As a Backstager,
you can also call UIS at (217) 793-MUNI after April 16, 2018 to reserve or change your tickets.

Little Shop of Horrors presented by Springfield Clinic (8:30 p.m.)

Friday, June 1 Wednesday, June 6 Saturday, June 9
Saturday, June 2 Thursday, June 7 Sunday, June 10
Sunday, June 3 Friday, June 8

Seating Preference (e.g. third row center):

Sister Act presented by Edward Jones (8:30 p.m.)

Friday, June 22 Wednesday, June 27 Saturday, June 30
Saturday, June 23 Thursday, June 28 Sunday, July 1
Sunday, June 24 Friday, June 29

Seating Preference (e.g. third row center):

Legally Blonde: The Musical presented by UCB (8:30 p.m.)

Friday, July 13 Wednesday, July 18 Saturday, July 21
Saturday, July 14 Thursday, July 19 Sunday, July 22
Sunday, July 15 Friday, July 20

Seating Preference (e.g. third row center):

Annie presented by RSM (8:00 p.m.)

Friday, August 3 Wednesday, August 8 Saturday, August 11
Saturday, August 4 Thursday, August 9 Sunday, August 12
Sunday, August 5 Friday, August 10

Seating Preference (e.g. third row center):

BACKSTAGER MEMBERSHIP CONTRIBUTION: $ (OPTIONAL) NUMBER OF ADDITIONAL
TICKETS ($15.00 EACH):) # $ (Amount for addt’l tickets) $ Total enclosed

For LEAD ACTOR, CONDUCTOR, DIRECTOR, PRODUCER, AND BENEFACTOR Membership Levels: If you have
already purchased your Season Passes, The Muni will credit the appropriate number of season passes purchased toward
your membership level. Please indicate the number of 2018 Season Passes purchased: and the Season
Pass #s

Please make your check payable to “The Muni.” Return the completed form with check by April 11, 2018 to:
Springfield Muni Opera, P.O. Box 2255, Springfield, IL 62705

Backstagers who opt to reserve seats for specific performances will receive their tickets in a separate mailing from UIS
Sangamon Auditorium or they will be held at The Muni Box Office. PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM BY APRIL 11, 2018.



